2016-06-06

Class 07 Final Div 3

Place No
1 16

2 3

3 20

4 40

5 36

6 82

7 57

8 85

Name

mattias
hjalmarsson

Linda Ledin

Mats
Andersson

Hakan
Dellaford

Robin
Forsfalt

Madeleine
Méller

Erik
Engblom

Klones Hest
og Hov AS
Klones Hest
og Hov AS

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Norway

Total

150.25

145.75

142.75

142.00

128.50

127.00

120.50

102.00

Mustad Farrier Portal

Shoe fit (x 2.5)

17.25
6.9)

18.00
(7.2)

17.75
(7.1)

16.00
(6.4)

17.00
(6.8)

17.25
(6.9)

18.50
(7.4)

11.25
4.5)

Trimming balance (x 2.5)

Right

22.00
(8.8)

18.75
(7.5)

18.00
(7.2)

18.50
(7.4)

12.50
®)

18.25
(7.3)

18.25
(7.3)

17.25
(6.9)

http://www . farrierportal.com/event/open-swedish-championship-for-farriers-2016/class/

Shoe (x 2.5)

-S...

17.50
@

18.75
(7.5)

17.75
(7.1)

20.50
8.2)

16.75
6.7)

16.75
6.7)

17.75
(7.1)

17.00
(6.8)

Nailing and finish (x 2.5)

17.75
7.1

18.25
(7.3)

17.50
@)

17.50
@)

17.25
(6.9)

0.00
0)

11.25
(4.5)

0.00
0)

Shoe fit (x 2.5)

18.50
(7.4)

17.00
(6.8)

17.50
@

13.50
(5.4)

17.25
(6.9)

19.50
(7.8)

18.00
(7.2)

13.00
(5.2)

Trimming balance (x 2.5)

B

Shoe (x 2.5)

Left- Sho...

21.00
8.4)

18.00
(7.2)

19.75
(7.9)

18.75
(7.5)

12.25
4.9)

17.25
6.9)

18.75
(7.5)

16.25
(6.5)

18.00
(7.2)

18.75
(7.5)

17.50
™

19.75
(7.9)

17.50
Q]

18.00
(7.2)

18.00
(7.2)

16.00
6.4)

Nailing and finish (x 2.5)

18.25
(7.3)

18.25
(7.3)

17.00
(6.8)

17.50
@)

18.00
(7.2)

20.00
®)

0.00
)

11.25
4.5)

17



